INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY STATEMENT NAOMI LEA CELEBRANT

The material on this website, including the software, design, text, images and graphics comprised in the website and the selection and layout of the website is owned or under licence by Naomi Lea Mullen (Naomi Lea) and protected by Australian and international laws.

Your use of our website does not grant you a licence or act as a right of use of any of the trade marks or logos, whether registered or unregistered, that are displayed on our website without the express written permission of the trade mark owner.

Naomi Lea owns the copyright, which subsists in all creative and literary works that are displayed on our website, subject to certain works being under licence.

You must not:

- reproduce or use any of the material on the website;
- in any way modify the material on the website; or
- cause any of the material on the website to be framed or embedded in another website.

In summary, you must not modify, copy, reproduce, republish, frame, upload to a third party, post, transmit or distribute the content of the website in any way except as expressly provided for by Naomi Lea.

Enforcement of our intellectual property rights

Naomi Lea will not, under any circumstances, tolerate infringement of its intellectual property, whether such infringement is inadvertent or otherwise. In the event that you do any of the prohibited acts as listed above or infringe upon its intellectual property in any other way, Naomi Lea will enforce its intellectual property rights against you.

Contacting us

Please email us if you have any questions about this Intellectual Property Statement.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY STATEMENT LAST UPDATED ON 4 SEPTEMBER 2020.